saving lives
bringing smiles
Mediplus, a company where innovation
meets precision in the field of healthcare.
As a leading expert in this field, we take
pride in delivering cutting-edge reliable
solutions that redefine the standards of
patient care. With years of experience and a

ensure easy venipuncture
with minimum trauma.
1639
Catheter :  FEP/PUR
Packing Details
- Inner Carton : 100 units
- Outer Carton : 1000 units
� All age group.
26G for Neonatal, 22G-24G for Child, 14G-20G for Adult.�
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
GAUGE COLOUR EXT DIA (mm) LENGTH (mm)
WATER FLOW
(ml/min.)
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
14G 2.1 32 240 26M14-1
14G 2.1 45 240 26M14-2
16G 1.8 32 180 26M16-1
16G 1.8 45 180 26M16-2
18G 1.3 32 90 26M18-1
18G 1.3 38 90 26M18-2
18G 1.3 45 90 26M18-3
20G 1.1 25 60 26M20-1
20G 1.1 32 60 26M20-2
20G 1.1 38 60 26M20-3
22G 0.9 19 36 26M22-1
22G 0.9 25 36 26M22-2
24G 0.7 19 20 26M24
26G 0.6 19 13 26M26
I.V. Catheter without injection port with wings
is designed with short flat wings for perfect

ensure easy venipuncture
with minimum trauma.
1639
Catheter :  FEP/PUR
Packing Details
- Inner Carton : 100 units
- Outer Carton : 1000 units
� All age group.
26G for Neonatal, 22G-24G for Child, 14G-20G for Adult.�
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
GAUGE COLOUR EXT DIA (mm) LENGTH (mm)
WATER FLOW
(ml/min.)
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
14G 2.1 32 240 26O14-1
14G 2.1 45 240 26O14-2
16G 1.8 32 180 26O16-1
16G 1.8 45 180 26O16-2
18G 1.3 32 90 26O18-1
18G 1.3 38 90 26O18-2
18G 1.3 45 90 26O18-3
20G 1.1 25 60 26O20-1
20G 1.1 32 60 26O20-2
20G 1.1 38 60 26O20-3
22G 0.9 19 36 26O22-1
22G 0.9 25 36 26O22-2
24G 0.7 19 20 26O24
26G 0.6 19 13 26O26
I.V. Catheter without injection port and wings is
designed with broad needle hub for perfect grip

ensure easy venipuncture
with minimum trauma.
1639
Catheter :  FEP/PUR
Packing Details
- Inner Carton : 100 units
- Outer Carton : 1000 units
� All age group.
26G for Neonatal, 22G-24G for Child, 14G-20G for Adult.�
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
GAUGE COLOUR EXT DIA (mm) LENGTH (mm)
WATER FLOW
(ml/min.)
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
14G 2.1 32 240 36P14-1
14G 2.1 45 240 36P14-2
16G 1.8 32 180 36P16-1
16G 1.8 45 180 36P16-2
18G 1.3 32 90 36P18-1
18G 1.3 38 90 36P18-2
18G 1.3 45 90 36P18-3
20G 1.1 25 60 36P20-1
20G 1.1 32 60 36P20-2
20G 1.1 38 60 36P20-3
22G 0.9 19 36 36P22-1
22G 0.9 25 36 36P22-2
24G 0.7 19 20 36P24
26G 0.6 19 13 36P26
I.V. Catheter without injection port and wings
is designed with broad needle hub for perfect

ensure easy venipuncture
with minimum trauma.
1639
Catheter :  FEP/PUR
Packing Details
- Inner Carton : 100 units
- Outer Carton : 1000 units
� All age group.
26G for Neonatal, 22G-24G for Child, 14G-20G for Adult.�
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
GAUGE COLOUR EXT DIA (mm) LENGTH (mm)
WATER FLOW
(ml/min.)
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
14G 2.1 32 240 32G14-1
14G 2.1 45 240 32G14-2
16G 1.8 32 180 32G16-1
16G 1.8 45 180 32G16-2
18G 1.3 32 90 32G18-1
18G 1.3 38 90 32G18-2
18G 1.3 45 90 32G18-3
20G 1.1 25 60 32G20-1
20G 1.1 32 60 32G20-2
20G 1.1 38 60 32G20-3
22G 0.9 19 36 32G22-1
22G 0.9 25 36 32G22-2
24G 0.7 19 20 32G24
26G 0.6 19 13 32G26
I.V. Catheter without injection port and wings
comes in pen type packing designed with

inner and outer surface to
ensure easy venipuncture
with minimum trauma.
Catheter :  FEP/PUR
Packing Details
- Inner Carton : 100 units
- Outer Carton : 1000 units
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
� All age group.
26G for Neonatal, 22G-24G for Child, 14G-20G for Adult.�
GAUGE COLOUR EXT DIA (mm) LENGTH (mm)
WATER FLOW
(ml/min.)
CATALOGUE
NUMBER
14G 2.1 32 240 36Q14-1
14G 2.1 45 240 36Q14-2
16G 1.8 32 180 36Q16-1
16G 1.8 45 180 36Q16-2
18G 1.3 32 90 36Q18-1
18G 1.3 38 90 36Q18-2
18G 1.3 45 90 36Q18-3
20G 1.1 25 60 36Q20-1
20G 1.1 32 60 36Q20-2
20G 1.1 38 60 36Q20-3
22G 0.9 19 36 36Q22-1
22G 0.9 25 36 36Q22-2
24G 0.7 19 20 36Q24
26G 0.6 19 13 36Q26
3 Way Stop Cock designed to be used with
many single use infusion and transfusion